The City of Economic Development Grants Management System Attachment 1

SAN DIEGO)

Reviewed Applications - Public Services

ID Application Title Organization RFP Requested Council RFP  Funding RFP  Council RFP
Name Maximum Amount Approved Score Available? Remaining Approval  Type
Budget Amount (Max Budget Required? Form
100) Type
AP-755-633 Safe Point San Diego  Family Health $634,762 $115,000 $115000 92.5 Yes $519762 Yes PS
Centers of San
Diego Inc
AP-755-683 San Diego Gateway to  San Diego $634,762 $79,200 $79200 92 Yes $440562 Yes PS
College and Career Continuing
Education
Foundation
AP-755-668 Home-Delivered Meal =~ Mama's Kitchen $634,762 $50,000 $50000 9183  Yes $390562  Yes PS
Service FY 2022
AP-755-674 Project Launch Kitchens for Good $634,762 $100,000 $100000 90 Yes $290562 Yes PS
Apprenticeship
Program
AP-755-661 Trans. Housing for Serving Seniors $634,762 $50,000 $50000 89.83 Yes $240562 Yes PS
Homeless Seniors
AP-755-699 Safe Parking Program  Dreams for Change $634,762 $64,680 $64680 88.51  Yes $175882  Yes PS
AP-755-644 STEP Centers Metropolitan Area $634,762 $125,052 $125052 88.5 Yes $50830 Yes PS
Advisory Committee
on Anti-Poverty of
San Diego County,
Inc.
AP-755-701 Meal delivery & Meals-on-Wheels $634,762 $50,830 $50830 88.34 Yes $0 Yes PS
accompanying Greater San Diego,
services Inc. dba Meals on
Wheels San Diego
County
AP-755-652 Behavioral Health San Diego LGBT $634,762 $173,604 $173604 88.33 No $0 No PS

Services

Community Center

Page 1 of 2




The Clty of

Economic Development Grants Management System

SAN DIEG

o

AP-755-662
AP-755-653

AP-755-692

AP-755-663

AP-755-688

AP-755-684

AP-755-678

AP-755-667

AP-755-669

AP-755-695

AP-755-643

AP-755-641

AP-755-690

Case Liaison Program

Alumni Network -
Expanded Services

Second Chance Youth

Garden Job
Readiness

El Nido DV
Transitional Housing
Program

MAKE Job Equity For

All

Workshops for
Warriors

Solar Installation
Training Program

Empowering a
Community Through
Science

Rachel's Women's
Center

Homeless Outreach
Services

Academic & Athletic
Community Center

Aquatic Therapy for
Vulnerable Veterans

Project Access San
Diego

Voices for Children

Reality Changers

San Diego Second
Chance Program

Interfaith Shelter
Network of San
Diego

Mission Edge

Workshops for
Warriors

GRID Alternatives
San Diego

Ocean Discovery
Institute

Catholic Charitites
Diocese of San
Diego

La Maestra Family
Clinic, Inc.

Access Youth
Academy

Wave Academy

San Diego County
Medical Society
Foundation

$634,762
$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$634,762

$72,000
$60,000

$103,108.1

$105,609

$98,316

$250,000

$55,803

$50,000

$149,980

$315,472

$50,000

$65,000

$83,020

$72000
$60000

$103108.1

$105609

$98316

$250000

$55803

$50000

$149980

$315472

$50000

$65000

$83020

88.17
88

87.67

87.5

86.17

86

85.83

85.67

84.83

84.67

84

81

71.5

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

PS
PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS
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