		R	eviewed Appli	cations - Publi	c Services					
ID	Application Title	Organization Name	RFP Maximum Budget	Requested Amount	Council Approved Amount	RFP Score (Max 100)	Funding Available?	RFP Remaining Budget	Council Approval Required?	RFF Typ Forr Typ
AP-755-633	Safe Point San Diego	Family Health Centers of San Diego Inc	\$634,762	\$115,000	\$115000	92.5	Yes	\$519762	Yes	PS
AP-755-683	San Diego Gateway to College and Career	San Diego Continuing Education Foundation	\$634,762	\$79,200	\$79200	92	Yes	\$440562	Yes	PS
AP-755-668	Home-Delivered Meal Service FY 2022	Mama's Kitchen	\$634,762	\$50,000	\$50000	91.83	Yes	\$390562	Yes	PS
AP-755-674	Project Launch Apprenticeship Program	Kitchens for Good	\$634,762	\$100,000	\$100000	90	Yes	\$290562	Yes	PS
AP-755-661	Trans. Housing for Homeless Seniors	Serving Seniors	\$634,762	\$50,000	\$50000	89.83	Yes	\$240562	Yes	PS
AP-755-699	Safe Parking Program	Dreams for Change	\$634,762	\$64,680	\$64680	88.51	Yes	\$175882	Yes	PS
AP-755-644	STEP Centers	Metropolitan Area Advisory Committee on Anti-Poverty of San Diego County, Inc.	\$634,762	\$125,052	\$125052	88.5	Yes	\$50830	Yes	PS
AP-755-701	Meal delivery & accompanying services	Meals-on-Wheels Greater San Diego, Inc. dba Meals on Wheels San Diego County	\$634,762	\$50,830	\$50830	88.34	Yes	\$0	Yes	PS
AP-755-652	Behavioral Health Services	San Diego LGBT Community Center	\$634,762	\$173,604	\$173604	88.33	No	\$0	No	PS



The City of

AP-755-662	Case Liaison Program	Voices for Children	\$634,762	\$72,000	\$72000	88.17	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-653	Alumni Network - Expanded Services	Reality Changers	\$634,762	\$60,000	\$60000	88	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-692	Second Chance Youth Garden Job Readiness	San Diego Second Chance Program	\$634,762	\$103,108.1	\$103108.1	87.67	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-663	El Nido DV Transitional Housing Program	Interfaith Shelter Network of San Diego	\$634,762	\$105,609	\$105609	87.5	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-688	MAKE Job Equity For All	Mission Edge	\$634,762	\$98,316	\$98316	86.17	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-684	Workshops for Warriors	Workshops for Warriors	\$634,762	\$250,000	\$250000	86	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-678	Solar Installation Training Program	GRID Alternatives San Diego	\$634,762	\$55,803	\$55803	85.83	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-667	Empowering a Community Through Science	Ocean Discovery Institute	\$634,762	\$50,000	\$50000	85.67	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-669	Rachel's Women's Center	Catholic Charitites Diocese of San Diego	\$634,762	\$149,980	\$149980	84.83	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-695	Homeless Outreach Services	La Maestra Family Clinic, Inc.	\$634,762	\$315,472	\$315472	84.67	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-643	Academic & Athletic Community Center	Access Youth Academy	\$634,762	\$50,000	\$50000	84	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-641	Aquatic Therapy for Vulnerable Veterans	Wave Academy	\$634,762	\$65,000	\$65000	81	No	\$0	No	PS
AP-755-690	Project Access San Diego	San Diego County Medical Society Foundation	\$634,762	\$83,020	\$83020	71.5	No	\$0	No	PS

